S C S
Sensor Control System
고객의 만족과 행복을 추구합니다.
Agent
SCS Co., Ltd
B-608,  Gwangmyeong Technopark, 60, Haan-ro ,
Gwangmyeong Si, Gyeonggi-Do (Seoul 423-795 Korea)
TEL : 82-2-808-4402~4     FAX : 82-2-807-4402

Display(표시형태) :           5 Digit LCD
SPeCIfICaTIONS
Ordering Information
PTA 203D
Dimension ＞＞＞＞
Differential Pressure Transmitter & Switch(2wire)
PTA203D
(Model）
D
A : Display Only
B : Transmitter
C : Switch
D : Transmitter
      & Switch
A
A : Absolute
B : Both
D : Differential
 V : Vacuum
M
Pressure Unit
Pa : Pascal
M : mmH2O
KPa : KPascal
MPa : MPascal
I : Inch/H2O
B  : Bar
1
1 : DC24V
100
Pressure Range
(50Pa~0.2MPa)
feaTure
•5 Digit LCD display        •Bar graph           •압력 단위변경
•current 4~20mA           •Voltage 1~5V      •RS485 Modbus RTU        •Size 외경 102ø
TRANSMITTER
Connection of Wire(결선) : 2 screw terminal block
Output Signal(출력전류) : 4~20mADC(limited at 30mADC)
Loop Resistance(폐회로저항) : 0~1100ohm
SPeCIfICaTIONS
COMMUNICATIONS(Option)
RS485 Modbus RTU
55.8
L H
+
-
G
 TX
RX
+
- COM
NC
NO
PWR
OUT10
2
60.81
92
(˝
B
˝)
Penel cutting size : 94∮(±0.5)
※ Pressure Range 및 Pressure Unit 은 User 요청사항에 따라 변경 가능합니다.
※ Pressure Range & Unit available on Request
UNIT 0 UNIT 1 UNIT 2 UNIT 3 UNIT 4 UNIT 5 UNIT 6 UNIT 7 UNIT 8 UNIT 9
단위 mmH2O in.H2O Pascal kPa MPa BAR mBAR kg/cm2 mmHg PSI
＞
＞
＞
＞
＞
＞
PTA 102D

• 4 Digit LED display • current 4~20mA   •Voltage 1~5V •Auto Zero(자동영점기능)
•RS485 Modbus RTU   •Size 외경 73.8Ø •2SPDT Switch
SPeCIfICaTIONS Ordering Information
PTA 102D
Dimension ＞＞＞＞
D
A : Display Only
B : Transmitter
C : Switch
D : Transmitter
      & Switch
A
A : Absolute
B : Both
D : Differential
 V : Vacuum
M
Pressure Unit
Pa : Pascal
M : mmH2O
KPa : KPascal
MPa : MPascal
I : Inch/H2O
B  : Bar
1
1 : DC24V
2 : AC85~265V
100
Pressure Range
(50Pa~0.2MPa)
SWITCH(Option)
STANDARD ACCESSARIES
Panel braket & Bolts
TRANSMITTER(Option)
Connection of Wier(결선) : 2 screw terminal block
Output Signal(출력전류) : 4~20mADC(limited at 30mADC)
Loop Resistance(폐회로저항) : 0~1100ohm
SPeCIfICaTIONS
Relay Contact(릴레이출력) : 2SPDT(NC-COM-NO)
Contact Rating(접점용량) : 1A 30VDC
Connection of Wier(결선) : 3Screw terminal block
Level setting(설정유형) : Local setting
PTA102D
(Model）
COMMUNICATION(Option)
RS485 Modbus RTU
Differential Pressure Transmitter & Switch(4wire)
※ Pressure Range 및 Pressure Unit 은 User 요청사항에 따라 변경 가능합니다.
※ Pressure Range & Unit available on Request
L H
+
-
G
 TX
RX
+
- COM
NC
NO
PWR
OUT73
.8
60 6.1
66
.8

Connection of Wire(결선) : 2 screw terminal block
Display(표시유형) :           4Digit LED(FND 0.56")
SPeCIfICaTIONS Ordering Information
PTA 202D
Dimension ＞＞＞＞
D
A : Display Only
B : Transmitter
C : Switch
D : Transmitter
      & Switch
A
A : Absolute
B : Both
D : Differential
 V : Vacuum
M
Pressure Unit
Pa : Pascal
M : mmH2O
KPa : KPascal
MPa : MPascal
IN : Inch/H2O
B  : Bar
1
1 : DC24V
2 : AC85~265V
100
Pressure Range
(50Pa~0.2MPa)
SWITCH(Option)
STANDARD ACCESSARIES
Panel braket & Bolts
TRANSMITTER(Option)
Connection of Wire(결선) : 2 screw terminal block
Output Signal(출력전류) : 4~20mADC(limited at 30mADC)
Loop Resistance(폐회로저항) : 0~1100ohm
SPeCIfICaTIONS
Relay Contact(릴레이출력) : 2SPDT(NC-COM-NO)
Contact Rating(접점용량) : 1A 30VDC
Of Wire(결선) : 3Screw terminal block
Level setting(설정유형) : Local setting
PTA202D
(Model）
Differential Pressure Transmitter & Switch(4wire)
COMMUNICATIONS
RS485 Modbus RTU
L H
+
-

COMMUNICATIONS
RS485 Modbus RTU
Ordering Information
D
A : Display Only
B : Transmitter
C : Switch
D : Transmitter
      & Switch
A
A : Absolute
B : Both
D : Differential
 V : Vacuum
M
Pressure Unit
Pa : Pascal
M : mmH2O
KPa : KPascal
MPa : MPascal
I : Inch/H2O
B  : Bar
K  :  kg/cm²
1
1 : DC24V
100
Pressure Range
(50Pa~0.2MPa)
PTA105D
(Model）
I/O Function단 자
INPUT
OUTPUT
P+
P-
NO
COM
NC
I-OUT+
I-OUT-
RS+
RS-
POWER +24V
POWER COM
Switch  (A 접점)
Switch  COM
Switch  (B 접점)
Current
4~20mA
RS485Communication
feaTure
• 4 Digit LED display      • current 4~20mA          • Voltage 1~5V
• switch output             • RS485 Modbus RTU      • Size 48×48
후면측면정면
48
48
정면
후면측면정면
44
44
30.48
후면
후면측면정면
80
48 44
측면
Penel cutting size : 45×45(±0.5)

SPeCIfICaTIONS
Dimension ＞＞＞＞
Ordering Information
D
A : Display Only
B : Transmitter
C : Switch
D : Transmitter
      & Switch
A
A : Absolute
B : Both
D : Differential
 V : Vacuum
M
Pressure Unit
Pa : Pascal
M : mmH2O
KPa : KPascal
MPa : MPascal
I : Inch/H2O
B  : Bar
1
1 : DC24V
2 : AC85~265V
100
Pressure Range
(50Pa~0.2MPa)
PTA204D
(Model）
SWITCH
STANDARD ACCESSARIES
Connection Bolts
TRANSMITTER
Zero & Span :              One touch Adjustable on Pannel
Output Signal(전류출력) : 4~20mADC(limited at 30mADC)
Loop Resistance(폐회로저항) : 0~1100ohm
SPeCIfICaTIONS
Relay Contact :  1SPDT(NC-COM-NO)
Contact Rating : 1A 30V DC
Connections :    detachable Terminal
Level  Setting :  Local Setting
COMMUNICATIONS
RS 485 Modbus RTU
Buried(매립형)
Option : 매립케이스

PT 201H-D
Dimension ＞＞＞＞
OrDerING INfOrMaTION
A
A : Absolute
B : Both
D : Differential
 V : Vacuum
M
Pressure Unit
M : mmH2O
KPa : KPascal
MPa : MPascal
I : Inch/H2O
B  : Bar
K  : kg/cm²
100
Pressure Range
(0.001Pa~3.5Mpa)
DM
DM : Display Module
H : Head Type
PT201H-D
(Model）
TRANSMITTER(Option)
Output Signal(출력) : 4~20mADC(limited at 30mADC)
                          1~5VDC
Loop Resistance(폐회로저항) : 0~1100ohm(Max. 35VDC)
10
1.
1
26
35
26 4.5
59
4-M4*DP5
The High precision differential pressure Transmitter can be
used for a wide range of application in process control,
automatic machinery and hyderaulic or
pnenmatic equipments
• Hydraulic and pneumatic equipments
• Chemical, petrochemical, food and drug process controls
• Machine tools and automatic machinery
• LPG and LNG transmission control and storage tank
monitoring
• Engine monitoring and control
• Vacuum pump and injection molding machine
• HVAC
aPPLICaTIONS
브라켓 부착면
※ Pressure Range 및 Pressure Unit 은 User 요청사항에 따라 변경 가능합니다.
※ Pressure Range & Unit available on Request
(0~3.5Mpa)
＞
＞
＞
＞
＞
＞
PTA 103D-Gauge
＞
＞
＞
＞
＞
＞
Digital Pressure Transmitter & Switch
24
25
PTA 103D-G
Dimension ＞＞＞＞
feaTure (4wire)

Zero & Span(설정) : One touch adjustable on Pannel
SPeCIfICaTIONS
Ordering Information
A
A : Absolute
B : Both
G : Gauge
 V : Vacuum
A 2
A : Display Only
B : Transmitter
C : Switch
D : Switch&
      Transmitter
4 : LED Segment
2 : LCD
M
         Unit
M : mmH2O
KPa : KPascal
MPa : MPascal
I : Inch/H2O
B  : Bar
1
Power
1. DC18~35V
2. AC85~265V
100
Measuring Range
(1.00~3.00M)
PTA103D-G
(Model）
MECHANICAL
Process connections(압력연결구) : PT 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" male thread
 other connections available on request
Process media(접속구) : Compatible with stainless steel 316
Materials(재질)     Wetted part(유체접촉) : stainless steel 316
                   Housing(몸체) : Aluminum Die-casting
Enclosure rating(보호등급) : Ex d IIC T6, IP67
Weight : Approx.(1.6kg)
SWITCH(Option)
Relay Contact(릴레이출력) : 2SPDT(NC-COM-NO)
Contact Rating(접점용량) : 1A 30VDC
Connections(연결) : 3Screw terminal block
Level setting(설정) : Local settingCOMMUNICATIONS
RS485 Modbus RTU
EM
PTA103D
PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
          & Switch
Electric Conntion 1/2"
11
5
80
125
105
R40
16
6
※ Pressure Range 및 Pressure Unit 은 User 요청사항에 따라 변경 가능합니다.
※ Pressure Range & Unit available on Request
Pressure Range
(-0.1~100Mpa)
＞
＞
＞
＞
＞
＞
PTA 103D-Diff, Pressure
＞
＞

Compensated Temperature(보정온도) : 0~60℃
Dimension ＞＞＞＞
Ordering Information
TRANSMITTER(Option)
Output Signal(출력전류) : 4~20mADC(limited at 30mADC)
Loop Resistance(폐회로저항) : 0~1100ohm
Zero & Span(설정) : One touch adjustable on Pannel
SPeCIfICaTIONS
A
A : Absolute
B : Both
D : Differential
 V : Vacuum
A 2
A : Display Only
B : Transmitter
C : Switch
D : Switch&
      Transmitter
4 : LED Segment
2 : LCD
M
Pressure Unit
M : mmH2O
KPa : KPascal
MPa : MPascal
I : Inch/H2O
B  : Bar
1
Power
1. DC18~35V
2. AC85~265V
100
Pressure Range
(50Pa~30Kpa)
PTA103D-D
(Model）
MECHANICAL
Process connections(접속구) : PT 1/4" Female
Process media(접속구재질) : Compatible with stainless steel 316
Materials(재질)       Wetted part(유체접촉면) : stainless steel 316
                     Housing(몸체) : Aluminum Die-casting
Enclosure rating(보호등급) :  Ex d IIC T6, IP67
Weight(중량) :  Approx.(1.9kg)
SWITCH(Option)
Relay Contact(릴레이출력) : 2SPDT(NC-COM-NO)
Contact Rating(접점용량) : 1A 30VDC
Connections(연결) : 3Screw terminal block
Level setting(설정) : Local setting
COMMUNICATIONS
RS485 Modbus RTU
※ Pressure Range 및 Pressure Unit 은 User 요청사항에 따라 변경 가능합니다.
※ Pressure Range & Unit available on Request
Pressure Range
(0~3.5Mpa)
＞
＞
＞
＞
＞
＞
PTA 103D-Diff, Pressure AIR
＞
＞

Air(4wire) Air(2wire)
Dimension ＞＞＞＞
Ordering Information
TRANSMITTER(Option)
Output Signal(출력전류) : 4~20mADC(limited at 30mADC)
Loop Resistance(폐회로저항) : 0~1100ohm
Zero & Span(설정) : One touch adjustable on Pannel
SPeCIfICaTIONS
A
A : Absolute
B : Both
D : Differential
 V : Vacuum
A 2
A : Display Only
B : Transmitter
C : Switch
D : Switch&
      Transmitter
4 : LED Segment
2 : LCD
M
Pressure Unit
M : mmH2O
KPa : KPascal
MPa : MPascal
I : Inch/H2O
B  : Bar
1
Power
1. DC18~35V
2. AC85~265V
100
Pressure Range
(50Pa~30Kpa)
PTA103D-D
(Model）
MECHANICAL
Process connections(접속구) : PT 1/4" Female
Process media(접속구재질) : Compatible with stainless steel 316
Materials(재질)       Wetted part(유체접촉면) : stainless steel 316
                     Housing(몸체) : Aluminum Die-casting
Enclosure rating(보호등급) :  Ex d IIC T6, IP67
Weight(중량) :  Approx.(1.9kg)
SWITCH(Option)
Relay Contact(릴레이출력) : 2SPDT(NC-COM-NO)
Contact Rating(접점용량) : 1A 30VDC
Connections(연결) : 3Screw terminal block
Level setting(설정) : Local setting
COMMUNICATIONS
RS485 Modbus RTU
feaTure (4wire)
•current 4~20mA •Voltage 1~5V
•Auto Zero(자동영점기능) •RS485 Modbus RTU
•Ex d ⅡC T6, IP67 •2SPDT Switch
•Bar graph      •압력 단위변경
•current 4~20mA      •Voltage 1~5V
•RS485 Modbus RTU   •Ex d ⅡC T6, IP67
feaTure (2wire)
※ Pressure Range 및 Pressure Unit 은 User 요청사항에 따라 변경 가능합니다.

COMMUNICATIONS
RS485 Modbus RTU
Ordering Information
A
A : Absolute
B : Both
D : Differential
 V : Vacuum
A 2
A : Display Only
B : Transmitter
C : Switch
D : Switch&
      Transmitter
4 : LED Segment
2 : LCD
M
Pressure Unit
M : mmH2O
KPa : KPascal
MPa : MPascal
I : Inch/H2O
B  : Bar
K  : kg/cm²
1
Power
1. DC18~35V
2. AC85~265V
100
Pressure Range
(0.01~4MPa)
PTA103D-HD
(Model）
Dimension ＞＞＞＞
Zero Output(영점출력) : 4mA
Full Span Output(최대출력) : 20mA
Accuracy(정밀도) : ±0.25% FSO(lncludes Linearity,
                         Hysteresis & Repeatability)
PERFORMANCE AT 23℃
81
127
105
G 1/2º
5490
96
11
6
FND Type
Operation Temperature(사용온도) : -20~125℃
Compensated Temperature(보정온도) : 0~60℃
LCD Type
Operation Temperature(사용온도) : -20~85℃
Compensated Temperature(보정온도) : 0~60℃ ※ Pressure Range 및 Pressure Unit 은 User 요청사항에 따라 변경 가능합니다.
※ Pressure Range & Unit available on Request
＞
＞
＞
＞
＞
＞
PTA 103D-Level
＞
＞

Zero & Span(설정) : One touch adjustable on Pannel
SPeCIfICaTIONS
Ordering Information
A
A : Absolute
B : Both
G : Gauge
 V : Vacuum
A 2
A : Display Only
B : Transmitter
C : Switch
D : Switch&
      Transmitter
4 : LED Segment
2 : LCD
M
         Unit
M : mmH2O
KPa : KPascal
MPa : MPascal
I : Inch/H2O
B  : Bar
1
Power
1. DC18~35V
2. AC85~265V
100
Measuring Range
(1.00~3.00M)
PTA103D-G
(Model）
MECHANICAL
Process connections(압력연결구) : PT 2", Input type body or Flage type
 other connections available on request
Process media(접속구) : Compatible with stainless steel 316
Materials(재질)     Wetted part(유체접촉) : stainless steel 316
              Teflon
Housing(몸체) : Aluminum Die-casting
Weight(중량) : Approx.(1.6kg)
SWITCH(Option)
Relay Contact(릴레이출력) : 2SPDT(NC-COM-NO)
Contact Rating(접점용량) : 1A 30VDC
Connections(연결) : 3Screw terminal block
Level setting(설정) : Local settingCOMMUNICATIONS
RS485 Modbus RTU
※ Pressure Range 및 Pressure Unit 은 User 요청사항에 따라 변경 가능합니다.
※ Pressure Range & Unit available on Request
PT 2"-11
OPEN TANK
감지부
PTA1 03D
Adapter
Wire
＞
＞
＞
＞
＞
＞
＞
＞
＞
＞
＞
＞
air Velocity & air flow
36
37
PTA101D-AVT PTA202D-AVT
Specifications
• POWER : DC24V
•DISPLAY : LCD 5DIGIT